



Roam Wild is a Dallas-based organization that works to connect youth from diverse backgrounds in carefully designed outdoor adventure trips. Each trip incorporates team-building, working through differences, challenging preconceptions, and giving back through community service. Likewise, through exploration of one's self and others in a challenge by choice environment, we build healthy habits of self care and self confidence; and in doing this work in natural environments we will create a diverse body of environmental advocates whose collaborative efforts will ensure a more equitable and sustainable future.

The Cornerstone Program

Woodrow Wilson High School Community Foundation's Giving Program for Committed Community Members Make your passion for the outdoors and social equity come to life with a donation to Roam Wild through the Cornerstone Program. This is a convenient and reliable way to manage your financial support for Roam Wild through monthly payments that can be automatically charged to your credit card. The monthly donations will appear in your account statements, and The Foundation will also provide monthly electronic receipts. Roam Wild will also provide a year-end report of your contributions every February for your personal tax records. As a Cornerstone Partner, you will enjoy the convenience of knowing your generous and important financial support is handled securely and reliably.

Support Roam Wild with	SPONSOR THE FULL COST OF A TRIP:	
a charitable donation	Wild Texas I Trip (First Session)	☐ \$2,500 (\$210/MONTH)
	Wild Texas I Trip (Second Session)	☐ \$2,500 (\$210/MONTH)
	Wild Texas II Trip	□ \$2,500 (\$210/MONTH)
Return your completed form via:	RECURRING MONTHLY DONATION	□ \$25 □ \$50
		☐ \$100 ☐ OTHER: \$
EMAIL:		
contact@woodrowfoundation.org	ONE-TIME DONATION	□ \$
MAIL:		
Woodrow Wilson High School	FIRST NAME: LAST NAME:	
Community Foundation P.O. Box 140062		
Dallas, TX 75214-0062	ADDRESS:	
	E-MAIL:	PHONE:
The Woodrow Wilson High School Community Foundation (The Foundation) is serving as the fiscal agent for Room Wild. The Foundation is a 501(c)(3)	CREDIT/DEBIT CARD #:	CSV:
The Woodrow Wilson High School Community Foundation (The Foundation) is serving as the fiscal agent for Roam Wild. The Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization registered with the IRS in Iexas. Their mission is to create and promote a culture of excellence through fundraising, grants, scholarships and other programs and projects including collaborating with organizations dedicated to advancing public education in the City of Dallas.	EXPIRATION (MM/YY): SIGNA	ATURE